
DEADLINE DATES FOR COMPLETED 
APPLICATION SUBMITTALS 

 

PLANNING BOARD 
ANR's: 12pm, 7 days prior to PB meeting date 

Special Permits: 12pm, 28 days prior to PB meeting date 
Preliminary & Definitive Subdivisions:  

12pm, 28 days prior to PB meeting date 
Exportation/Importation Permits & Retreat Lots:               

12pm, 28 days prior to PB meeting date 
 
The Planning Board generally meets the 2nd and 4th Wednesday of the month unless 

otherwise posted. The regularly scheduled meeting time is 7pm.  
 

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS 
The ZBA normally meets the 1st Wednesday of the month at 6pm, unless otherwise 

posted. A completed application is due by 12pm EST on the specified deadline 

dates listed below.  All applicants, or their representative, are required to meet with 

the Zoning Enforcement Officer prior to submitting an application to the ZBA. 
 

   Monday, June 12, 2023 
   Monday, July 10, 2023 
   Monday, August 14, 2023 
   Monday, September 11, 2023 
   Tuesday, October 10, 2023 

Monday, November 13, 2023 
Monday, December 11, 2023 
Monday, January 15, 2024 
Monday, February 12, 2024  
Monday, March 11, 2024 
Monday, April 8, 2024 
Monday, May 13, 2024 
Monday, June 10, 2024 

 

 

Meeting dates are subject to change or canceled by posted notice. 


